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Cold Starters凉菜
Most of the cold starters will content crushed garlic; coriander; spring onion and ginger. If

you don’t like any of those please let us know.
如果您对葱姜蒜和香菜这些配料忌口的话，请点单的时候告知

V: VegetarianSpicy

口水鸡

鸡丝凉皮

五香牛腱

蒜泥白肉

盐水毛豆

爽口圆白菜

芥辣木耳

炝拌土豆丝

白菜海蜇

爽口秋葵

Home-made style chicken in chilli oil

Five spice beef tendon

(sliced)

Sliced pork belly with crushed garlic

Boiled edamame with sea salt

Sweet vinegar cabbage with chill oil

Black fungus with wasabi (green mustard) salad

Shredded potatoes with home-made chill oil

salads

Marinated Jellyfish with shredded Chinese leafs

Okra salads with crushed garlic in sauce

Shredded chicken with mung bean pastry

£9.60

£11.70

£9.90

£9.50

£6.60

£7.80

£8.50

£7.80

£9.90

£8.40

N

N: Nuts

拍黄瓜 Smashed cucumber with crushed garlic salads £7.60


