

Cold Starters 凉菜

Most of the cold starters will content crushed garlic; coriander; spring onion and ginger. If you don't like any of those please let us know.

如果您对葱姜蒜和香菜这些配料忌口的话, 请点单的时候告知

口水鸡	Home-made style chicken in chilli oil	j	£9.60
鸡丝凉皮	Shredded chicken with mung bean pastry	V	£11.70
五香牛腱	Five spice beef tendon		£9.90
蒜泥白肉	Sliced pork belly with crushed garlic		£9.50
盐水毛豆	Boiled edamame with sea salt	V	£6.60
爽口圆白菜	Sweet vinegar cabbage with chill oil	V	£7.80
芥辣木耳	Black fungus with wasabi (green mustard) salad	V	£8.50
炝拌土豆丝	Shredded potatoes with home-made chill oil	V	£7.80
白菜海蜇	Marinated Jellyfish with shredded Chinese leafs	V	£9.90
爽口秋葵	Okra salads with crushed garlic in sauce	V	£8.40
拍黄瓜	Smashed cucumber with crushed garlic salads	V	£7.60
Spicy	V: Vegetarian N: Nuts		